

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No.396/2015

ASSOCIATION OF CORP.
AND APEX SOCIETIES OF HANDLOOMS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX(E)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 397/2015 (XIV)

C.A. No. 399/2015 (XIV)

C.A. No. 398/2015 (XIV)

Date : 11-12-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Pushpa Kishore, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RParties to file statement of case within statutory
period. List the matter before Hon'ble Court thereafter.SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

RR